
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
270 
109 

93 
98 
74 

100 
39 
76 
48 
96 

236 
55 
67 
59 

114 
122 
194 
252 
225 
129 
175 

56 
157 
123 
108 
103 

Name 
Luca  SALVADORI 
Dario LATRECCHINA 
Pasquale MOGGIO 
Pietro SARTORI 
Antonio PACE 
Manuel DE VECCHI 
Francesco BOCENTI 
Marco PARA 
Stefano MUNERATO 
Matteo CROSETTI 
Giuseppe VOCATURI 
Matteo GALLAN 
Massimo SILVESTRO 
Roberto CARINELLI 
Pino CAPRARO 
Michele VITALI 
Marius DRAGOS 
Gabriele ROMEO 
Francesco ROCCHIO 
Igor TONELLO 
Lorenzo VOCH 
Luigi SERRA 
Marco COMO 
Mirco DOTTI 
Heros MENNITO 
Alberto RADAELLI 

N a t / S t a te  Model/Engine 

APRILIA 
DUCATI 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
BMW 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 

Sponsor Best Tm 
1:33.416 
1:35.300 
1:35.394 
1:35.627 
1:37.082 
1:37.799 
1:38.069 
1:38.220 
1:38.532 
1:38.552 
1:38.909 
1:39.227 
1:39.610 
1:39.663 
1:40.395 
1:40.452 
1:40.478 
1:40.761 
1:40.878 
1:40.977 
1:41.161 
1:41.242 
1:41.249 
1:41.882 
1:42.339 
1:42.993 

Diff 

1.884 
1.978 
2.211 
3.666 
4.383 
4.653 
4.804 
5.116 
5.136 
5.493 
5.811 
6.194 
6.247 
6.979 
7.036 
7.062 
7.345 
7.462 
7.561 
7.745 
7.826 
7.833 
8.466 
8.923 
9.577 

Gap 

1.884 
0.094 
0.233 
1.455 
0.717 
0.270 
0.151 
0.312 
0.020 
0.357 
0.318 
0.383 
0.053 
0.732 
0.057 
0.026 
0.283 
0.117 
0.099 
0.184 
0.081 
0.007 
0.633 
0.457 
0.654 

In Lap 
4 
6 
8 
6 
2 
2 
4 
3 
3 
3 
1 
6 
7 
2 
4 
8 
3 
1 
4 
8 
3 
6 
1 
4 
3 
2 

M a k e  

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 28/05/2021 16:40:09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Prove Libere MES 
Prove Libere MES 

5° Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:20:04 

Cremona Circuit 3,702 km 

28/05/2021 16:20 


